Product Specification

14-09-2021

Product Name:
SKU:

Chocolate Drops Milk
F30125

Version number: 50202A

Declared net weight: 350g

Shelf Life in months: 14

Country of Origin: NL

Storage: between 12°C and 20°C, dry and in closed packaging.

Ingredients: sugar, milk powder (whole), cocoa butter (14%), cocoa mass
(10%), whey powder (milk), milk powder (skimmed),
emulsifier: E322 (soy), natural flavouring (vanilla).
(min. cacao: 25%, milk solids: 25%)

Allergen information: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Claims: None

Nutritional information per 100g:

Energy 2113 kJ
505 kcal
Fat 25¢g
Of which saturated 15g
Carbohydrate 59g
Of which sugars
58¢g
Protein 83¢g
Salt 0,29¢
Best regards,
Deanne Molenaar
FunCakes Food and regulatory specialist
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